Antique Silver
Item No:1219D16AS/RC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
NORDIC COLLECTION
NORDIC  4-Light Antique Silver Pendant Clear Crystal
Dimensions
Canopy Size(in)
Chain/Rod Length
Length
Width
Height
Maximum Height
Specifications
Finish
Material
Glass Color
Type
Hanging Device
Voltage
Dimmable
Warranty
Shipment Type
Bulb / Socket
Socket Type
Number of Lights
Wattage/Bulb
Included
Installation
Indoor/Outdoor
Dry/Wet/Damp
Weight
Wire Length
Safety Rating
D5.1"xH1.3"
47"
N/A
16"
12"
74"
3 Finishes
Iron/Glass
Clear
Pendant
Chain
110-125V
Yes
Small Parcel
Indoor
Dry
16.98 LBS
142"
ETL Listed
No
40W
4
E12
1 Year Limited
        Brass
   Item No:1219D16BR/RC
Available Finishes
        Black
   Item No:1219D16BK/RC
5.1 inches
1
2
i
n
c
h
e
s
1
2
i
n
c
h
e
s
16 inches
4
7
i
n
c
h
e
s
Front view
  Height (in.)
  Canopy:
  Canopy Width:
  Canopy Length:
  Canopy Height:
  Box 1 Length:
  Box 1 Width:
  Box 1 Height:
  Box 1 Weight（LBS):
  Box 2 Length:
  Box 2 Width:
  Box 2 Height:
  Box 2 Weight（LBS):
  Number of Boxes:
Yes
1.3"
5.1"
 DATE
 DRAFTER
 ITEM NO.
 FACTORY
    April   28  2020
   40
1219D16BK/RC
1219D16BR/RC
1
19.1"
19.1"
15.2"
19.14LBS
The Collection is composed of Chandeliers,
Pendants, Wall Sconces and Flush Mounts